
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
2
3

21
17
15
1
4

Name
Jordi Gene
Johan Kristoffersson
Johan Stureson
Tomas Engström
Patrik Olsson
Rickard Rydell
Michel Nykjaer

Make
VW Scirocco CNG
VW Scirocco CNG
Volkswagen Scirocco
Honda Civic
Volkswagen Scirocco
Chevrolet Cruze
Chevrolet Cruze

Nat./Club
ESP-Real Federacion Españ
SWE-MK Team Westom
SWE-Hyllinge MS
SWE-SMK Hedemora
SWE-KAK
SWE-Järfälla MK
DEN-040-Naestved MK

Entrant
Volkswagen Team Biogas
Volkswagen Team Biogas
IPS Team Biogas
Honda Racing Sweden
IPS Team Biogas
Chevrolet Motorsport Sweden
Chevrolet Motorsport Sweden

Total Best Tm
1:00.844
1:00.942
1:01.080
1:01.101
1:01.178
1:01.222
1:01.284

Diff

0.098
0.236
0.257
0.334
0.378
0.440

SMO Best Tm
1:01.163
1:00.942
1:01.433
1:03.199
1:01.373

1:01.458

SAF Best Tm
1:00.844
1:01.119
1:01.080
1:01.101
1:01.178
1:01.222
1:01.284
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STCC Testday Knutstorp
STCC

Total result Free Practice

Ring knutstorp 2,070 Km

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course:

Steward: Secretary of the meeting:


